
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60



Team Results Avon (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Emma Bakare 2LR 21.6 21.4 21.4 3 56
1 Emma Bakare STJ 7.30 7.25 7.66 7.51 7.66 1 60
2 Sadie Thompson-Quance 2LR 21.9 0.0 21.9 9= 42
2 Sadie Thompson-Quance VJ 43 43 47 44 47 19 24
3 Nina Nemi 4LR 47.5 0.0 47.5 12 38
3 Nina Nemi VJ 61 63 66 66 66 1 60
4 Sophie Parker 4LR 48.2 0.0 48.2 13 36
4 Sophie Parker SB 82 82 6= 49
5 Lottie Rudd 6LR 1:15.9 1:15.9 12 38
6 Harriet Emery 6LR 1:14.4 1:14.4 8= 45
7 Anna Loughlin S 10.43 9.74 8.45 8.54 10.43 1 60
8 Lucy Oliver S 8.76 9.25 9.64 9.42 9.64 3 56
9 Caroline Walder SB 90 90 1 60

10 Tia Jackson SLJ 2.17 2.16 2.22 2.21 2.22 11 42
11 Charlotte Roberts STJ 6.72 0.00 6.86 0.00 6.86 4 54
12 Holly Jones SLJ 2.17 2.18 2.22 2.22 2.22 10 44

134 Lucy Oliver S 8.84 8.38 8.34 7.95 8.84
135 Isabelle Danila VJ 48 47 48 48 48
136 Nia Thomas-White SLJ 2.20 2.14 2.21 2.11 2.21



Team Results Birmingham (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Lauryn Walker 2LR 21.5 21.5 21.5 4 54
13 Lauryn Walker SLJ 2.24 2.30 2.26 2.34 2.34 1 60
14 Jayda Regis 2LR 21.5 21.0 21.0 2 58
14 Jayda Regis S 7.86 8.39 8.45 8.61 8.61 8 46
15 Abigail Hazel 4LR 45.7 0.0 45.7 7 48
15 Abigail Hazel VJ 52 51 47 48 52 10 42
16 Rachel West 4LR 48.5 0.0 48.5 14 34
17 Charlotte Bush 6LR 1:14.0 1:14.0 7 48
18 Grace Dowse 6LR 1:17.0 1:17.0 14 34
18 Grace Dowse SB 84 84 4= 53
19 Sarah Russell STJ 6.58 6.57 6.52 6.32 6.58 8 46
20 Katie Lund SB 78 78 12= 37
21 Lemeyah Isaac S 7.35 7.11 7.35 7.14 7.35 16 30
22 Iris Oliarnyk STJ 7.36 7.30 7.20 7.39 7.39 2 58
23 Kimberley Thomas VJ 56 55 56 58 58 4 54
24 Atiyah Skeete SLJ 1.97 2.02 2.04 2.03 2.04 18 28



Team Results Derbyshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Libby Harrison 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 16= 28
25 Libby Harrison VJ 44 46 46 45 46 21 20
26 Lauren Hill STJ 6.27 6.38 6.30 6.28 6.38 15 32
27 Lucy Berwick 6LR 1:15.4 1:15.4 10 42
27 Lucy Berwick SB 76 76 15= 30
28 Hannha Barnden 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 16= 28
28 Hannha Barnden SLJ 2.00 1.96 1.97 1.90 2.00 22 20
29 Rebecca Wardle STJ 5.79 5.63 5.81 5.82 5.82 21 20
30 Melissa Middleton 4LR 48.6 0.0 48.6 15= 31
30 Melissa Middleton SLJ 2.02 2.02 2.00 2.01 2.02 21 22
31 Caitlin Emerson S 9.23 9.73 9.09 9.95 9.95 2 58
32 Emma Botham S 8.68 9.10 8.76 8.90 9.10 6 50
33 Hannah Wyatt SB 76 76 15= 30
34 Emily Bush 4LR 48.9 0.0 48.9 18 26
35 Florence Beedle VJ 51 50 49 48 51 11 40
36 Emily Croft 6LR 1:20.7 1:20.7 22 18



Team Results Donegal (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Claire Doherty 2LR 22.2 0.0 22.2 12= 37
37 Claire Doherty STJ 6.47 6.36 6.09 6.61 6.61 7 48
38 Daniella Jansen 6LR 1:16.3 1:16.3 13 36
39 Laura Crossan 4LR 45.3 45.4 45.4 2 58
39 Laura Crossan VJ 48 46 41 51 51 14 34
40 Lauren Callaghan 2LR 21.9 0.0 21.9 9= 42
40 Lauren Callaghan STJ 6.34 6.17 6.04 6.28 6.34 16 30
41 Sinead Gallagher 4LR 46.6 0.0 46.6 9 44
42 Amy Boyle Carr 6LR 1:18.5 1:18.5 18 26
42 Amy Boyle Carr VJ 55 56 56 52 56 5 52
43 Orfhlaith Winters SB 80 80 8= 44
44 Caoimhe Boyle SLJ 2.12 2.11 2.22 2.23 2.23 6 50
45 Aoise Willoughby SB 72 72 19= 23
46 Ciara Curran SLJ 2.14 2.16 2.16 2.15 2.16 14 36
47 Saoirse Bonner S 8.01 7.92 7.39 7.51 8.01 12 38
48 Valisa O'Donnell S 7.18 6.34 6.55 6.20 7.18 17 28



Team Results Great Manchester (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Hannah Kelly 2LR 21.0 20.9 20.9 1 60
49 Hannah Kelly STJ 6.42 6.22 6.14 6.32 6.42 14 34
50 Charlotte Plant SB 86 86 3 56
51 Katie Shingler 4LR 45.6 46.1 46.1 4 54
51 Katie Shingler SLJ 2.20 2.26 2.30 2.28 2.30 2 58
52 Milly Larkin 4LR 46.5 0.0 46.5 8 46
53 Evie Barclay S 7.75 7.62 0.00 8.00 8.00 13 36
54 Rebecca Hall S 8.02 7.09 7.70 6.45 8.02 11 40
55 Stephanie Austin 2LR 23.3 0.0 23.3 22 18
55 Stephanie Austin VJ 60 58 59 58 60 3 56
56 Sophie Hall SB 80 80 8= 44
57 Layla Wiseman 6LR 1:17.5 1:17.5 15 32
57 Layla Wiseman VJ 47 43 44 42 47 20 22
59 Sanna McLean 6LR 1:14.4 1:14.4 8= 45
59 Sanna McLean STJ 6.24 6.14 6.63 6.24 6.63 6 50
60 Cath Giller SLJ 2.20 2.20 2.22 2.24 2.24 4 54



Team Results Hampshire (sand)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Hannah Childs 2LR 21.7 0.0 21.7 6= 49
61 Hannah Childs SB 84 84 4= 53
62 Abigail Voller 2LR 21.7 21.8 21.8 5 52
63 Lorna Dockerill 4LR 45.0 44.5 44.5 1 60
63 Lorna Dockerill SLJ 2.24 2.15 2.22 2.20 2.24 5 52
64 Jade Clements 4LR 48.7 0.0 48.7 17 28
64 Jade Clements S 7.45 6.67 6.72 7.34 7.45 15 32
65 Anya Pigden 6LR 1:12.4 1:12.4 2 58
66 Madeleine Wilton 6LR 1:13.1 1:13.1 3 56
66 Madeleine Wilton STJ 6.35 6.32 6.21 6.46 6.46 12 38
67 Hollie Thurgood STJ 6.92 0.00 6.64 6.68 6.92 3 56
68 Freya Coe VJ 49 49 49 48 49 16 30
69 Jasmyn Allen SB 73 73 18 26
70 Natasha Palfrey SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.10 2.14 2.20 12 40
71 Heather Cubbage S 8.82 8.34 8.25 9.09 9.09 7 48
72 Sarah Hunt VJ 51 50 53 51 53 8 46



Team Results Hertfordshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Christa Hetherington 2LR 21.7 0.0 21.7 6= 49
73 Christa Hetherington STJ 6.42 6.45 6.44 6.35 6.45 13 36
74 Amy Thurgood 4LR 49.0 0.0 49.0 19= 23
74 Amy Thurgood VJ 62 63 64 63 64 2 58
75 Katie Liptrot 4LR 47.1 0.0 47.1 10 42
75 Katie Liptrot SB 82 82 6= 49
76 Jessica Emery 6LR 1:19.1 1:19.1 19 24
76 Jessica Emery S 8.68 8.87 9.15 7.97 9.15 5 52
77 Kirsten Brown 2LR 22.8 0.0 22.8 19= 23
77 Kirsten Brown VJ 52 51 52 51 52 9 44
78 Shona Pybus S 8.53 0.00 7.89 8.04 8.53 9 44
79 Jade Burrage STJ 5.49 5.32 5.71 5.62 5.71 22 18
80 Abigail Pickard SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.00 1.98 2.04 17 30
81 Leah Cairns 6LR 1:17.9 1:17.9 17 28
83 Lottie Julian SLJ 2.03 2.04 1.95 2.01 2.04 19 26
84 Mollie Gumble SB 78 78 12= 37



Team Results Powys (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Helen Evans 2LR 22.4 0.0 22.4 14 34
86 Grug Evans 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 16= 28
87 Ffion Lewis 4LR 48.6 0.0 48.6 15= 31
87 Ffion Lewis SB 76 76 15= 30
88 Bethany Lloyd 4LR 49.6 0.0 49.6 21 20
88 Bethany Lloyd VJ 42 43 41 41 43 22 18
89 Savannah Evans 6LR 1:13.5 1:13.5 5= 51
89 Savannah Evans SLJ 2.20 2.20 2.21 2.23 2.23 8 48
90 Rhian Farmer 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 21 20
90 Rhian Farmer S 5.19 0.00 4.90 0.00 5.19 22 18
91 Lucy Hinkley SLJ 2.15 2.13 2.10 2.10 2.15 15 34
92 Bethan Davies STJ 0.00 5.75 5.58 5.90 5.90 20 22
93 Zoe Kuipers STJ 6.18 6.66 5.84 5.95 6.66 5 52
94 Ashlyn Brown VJ 47 47 46 50 50 15 32
95 Amy Owen S 6.26 6.30 6.54 0.00 6.54 20 22
96 Kate Pugh SB 88 88 2 58



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
97 India Dryburgh 2LR 21.8 0.0 21.8 8 46
97 India Dryburgh S 9.39 8.74 0.00 0.00 9.39 4 54
98 Isabella Bretherton 2LR 22.2 0.0 22.2 12= 37
98 Isabella Bretherton S 6.85 7.05 6.08 6.78 7.05 19 24
99 Georgia B-Robinson 4LR 49.0 0.0 49.0 19= 23
99 Georgia B-Robinson STJ 6.49 6.45 6.37 6.10 6.49 10 42

100 Poppy Russell 4LR 49.9 0.0 49.9 22 18
100 Poppy Russell STJ 6.20 6.15 6.26 6.15 6.26 19 24
101 Manon Bukasa-Muteba 6LR 1:15.5 1:15.5 11 40
101 Manon Bukasa-Muteba VJ 47 46 47 44 47 18 26
102 Alex Shaw 6LR 1:11.5 1:11.5 1 60
103 Safyre Willden-Pitter SLJ 2.18 0.00 2.15 0.00 2.18 13 38
104 Evelyne Adu-Poku SLJ 2.20 2.15 2.27 2.20 2.27 3 56
105 Bella Woodward SB 77 77 14 34
106 Michaella Pottinger VJ 51 49 50 47 51 12 38
107 Leila Ayimba-Golding SB 80 80 8= 44



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
109 Sophie Grigg 2LR 22.6 0.0 22.6 15 32
109 Sophie Grigg STJ 6.47 6.07 6.49 6.40 6.49 9 44
110 Jade Stewart 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 21 20
110 Jade Stewart S 0.00 6.00 0.00 5.36 6.00 21 20
111 Jessica Scott 4LR 45.4 46.0 46.0 3 56
111 Jessica Scott SB 63 63 22 18
112 Charlotte Youlden 4LR 46.5 46.5 46.5 6 50
112 Charlotte Youlden SLJ 2.20 2.18 2.15 2.23 2.23 9 46
113 Tegan Hewitt 6LR 1:13.4 1:13.4 4 54
114 Francesca Gray 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 20 22
114 Francesca Gray SLJ 2.02 2.04 2.00 2.00 2.04 20 24
115 Kate Somerville S 7.39 7.21 7.55 7.38 7.55 14 34
116 Maddy Robinson STJ 6.15 5.99 6.22 6.29 6.29 18 26
117 Morgan Pearson SB 79 79 11 40
118 Rebekah Biggs VJ 52 52 53 53 53 6 50
119 Chloe Thompson VJ 53 51 52 53 53 7 48



Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
121 Grace Plater 2LR 21.9 0.0 21.9 9= 42
121 Grace Plater SLJ 2.10 2.08 2.05 2.03 2.10 16 32
122 Ella McNamara 2LR 22.8 0.0 22.8 19= 23
122 Ella McNamara VJ 42 44 49 51 51 13 36
123 Nadia Dawson 4LR 46.4 46.3 46.3 5 52
123 Nadia Dawson STJ 6.32 5.92 6.14 5.54 6.32 17 28
124 Lois Logan 4LR 47.3 0.0 47.3 11 40
124 Lois Logan STJ 6.48 6.12 6.25 6.40 6.48 11 40
125 Lucy Mills 6LR 1:13.5 1:13.5 5= 51
126 Bethan Morley 6LR 1:17.6 1:17.6 16 30
127 Georgia-May Codd S 8.25 8.00 7.39 7.76 8.25 10 42
128 Gabrielle Dyson SB 72 72 19= 23
129 Ellie Sumner VJ 47 49 47 48 49 17 28
130 Frances Parker SB 65 65 21 20
131 Olivia Silverman SLJ 1.92 1.90 1.93 1.89 1.93 23 18
132 Marnie Leach S 6.33 6.42 6.61 7.09 7.09 18 26



Team Results Individual ()

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire sand 1254 120 140 140 130 101 88 114 80 79 92 94 76

2 Avon black 1204 130 100 110 100 98 74 83 116 109 86 114 84

3 Birmingham maroon 1190 140 80 120 120 112 82 82 76 90 88 104 96

4 Surrey yellow 1079 105 130 130 110 83 41 100 78 78 94 66 64

5 Great Manchester orange 1075 50 90 90 140 78 100 77 76 100 112 84 78

6 Donegal grey 946 70 120 80 50 79 102 62 66 67 86 78 86

7= Hertfordshire red 833 90 40 60 60 72 65 52 96 86 56 54 102

7= Powys white 833 105 70 70 70 62 51 71 40 88 82 74 50

9 Tyne & Wear sky 814 40 110 40 40 52 106 76 54 58 70 70 98

10 West Yorkshire blue 801 80 60 50 80 65 92 81 68 43 50 68 64

11 Derbyshire green 795 60 50 100 90 56 57 60 108 60 42 52 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
133 Achele Agada (N. Yorks) SLJ 2.10 2.23 2.22 1.84 2.23 7



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Birmingham maroon 1:11.2 0.0 1:11.2 140.0
2 01 Avon black 1:12.3 0.0 1:12.3 130.0
3 06 Hampshire sand 1:14.0 0.0 1:14.0 120.0

4= 08 Powys white 1:14.5 0.0 1:14.5 105.0
4= 09 Surrey yellow 1:14.5 0.0 1:14.5 105.0
6 07 Hertfordshire red 1:14.6 0.0 1:14.6 90.0
7 11 West Yorkshire blue 1:15.6 0.0 1:15.6 80.0
8 04 Donegal grey 1:15.7 0.0 1:15.7 70.0
9 03 Derbyshire green 1:16.0 0.0 1:16.0 60.0

10 05 Great Manchester orange 1:18.0 0.0 1:18.0 50.0
11 10 Tyne & Wear sky 1:56.5 0.0 1:56.5 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham maroon 112
2 Hampshire sand 101
3 Avon black 98
4 Surrey yellow 83
5 Donegal grey 79
6 Great Manchester orange 78
7 Hertfordshire red 72
8 West Yorkshire blue 65
9 Powys white 62

10 Derbyshire green 56
11 Tyne & Wear sky 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Great Manchester orange 49 Hannah Kelly 20.9 60
2 Birmingham maroon 14 Jayda Regis 21.0 58
3 Avon black 1 Emma Bakare 21.4 56
4 Birmingham maroon 13 Lauryn Walker 21.5 54
5 Hampshire sand 62 Abigail Voller 21.8 52

6= Hampshire sand 61 Hannah Childs 21.7 49
6= Hertfordshire red 73 Christa Hetherington 21.7 49
8 Surrey yellow 97 India Dryburgh 21.8 46

9= Avon black 2 Sadie Thompson-Quance 21.9 42
9= Donegal grey 40 Lauren Callaghan 21.9 42
9= West Yorkshire blue 121 Grace Plater 21.9 42

12= Donegal grey 37 Claire Doherty 22.2 37
12= Surrey yellow 98 Isabella Bretherton 22.2 37
14 Powys white 85 Helen Evans 22.4 34
15 Tyne & Wear sky 109 Sophie Grigg 22.6 32

16= Derbyshire green 25 Libby Harrison 22.7 28
16= Derbyshire green 28 Hannha Barnden 22.7 28
16= Powys white 86 Grug Evans 22.7 28
19= Hertfordshire red 77 Kirsten Brown 22.8 23
19= West Yorkshire blue 122 Ella McNamara 22.8 23
21 Tyne & Wear sky 110 Jade Stewart 22.9 20
22 Great Manchester orange 55 Stephanie Austin 23.3 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear sky 106
2 Donegal grey 102
3 Great Manchester orange 100
4 West Yorkshire blue 92
5 Hampshire sand 88
6 Birmingham maroon 82
7 Avon black 74
8 Hertfordshire red 65
9 Derbyshire green 57

10 Powys white 51
11 Surrey yellow 41

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire sand 63 Lorna Dockerill 44.5 60
2 Donegal grey 39 Laura Crossan 45.4 58
3 Tyne & Wear sky 111 Jessica Scott 46.0 56
4 Great Manchester orange 51 Katie Shingler 46.1 54
5 West Yorkshire blue 123 Nadia Dawson 46.3 52
6 Tyne & Wear sky 112 Charlotte Youlden 46.5 50
7 Birmingham maroon 15 Abigail Hazel 45.7 48
8 Great Manchester orange 52 Milly Larkin 46.5 46
9 Donegal grey 41 Sinead Gallagher 46.6 44

10 Hertfordshire red 75 Katie Liptrot 47.1 42
11 West Yorkshire blue 124 Lois Logan 47.3 40
12 Avon black 3 Nina Nemi 47.5 38
13 Avon black 4 Sophie Parker 48.2 36
14 Birmingham maroon 16 Rachel West 48.5 34

15= Derbyshire green 30 Melissa Middleton 48.6 31
15= Powys white 87 Ffion Lewis 48.6 31
17 Hampshire sand 64 Jade Clements 48.7 28
18 Derbyshire green 34 Emily Bush 48.9 26

19= Hertfordshire red 74 Amy Thurgood 49.0 23
19= Surrey yellow 99 Georgia B-Robinson 49.0 23
21 Powys white 88 Bethany Lloyd 49.6 20
22 Surrey yellow 100 Poppy Russell 49.9 18



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire sand 114
2 Surrey yellow 100
3 Avon black 83
4 Birmingham maroon 82
5 West Yorkshire blue 81
6 Great Manchester orange 77
7 Tyne & Wear sky 76
8 Powys white 71
9 Donegal grey 62

10 Derbyshire green 60
11 Hertfordshire red 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey yellow 102 Alex Shaw 1:11.5 60
2 Hampshire sand 65 Anya Pigden 1:12.4 58
3 Hampshire sand 66 Madeleine Wilton 1:13.1 56
4 Tyne & Wear sky 113 Tegan Hewitt 1:13.4 54

5= Powys white 89 Savannah Evans 1:13.5 51
5= West Yorkshire blue 125 Lucy Mills 1:13.5 51
7 Birmingham maroon 17 Charlotte Bush 1:14.0 48

8= Avon black 6 Harriet Emery 1:14.4 45
8= Great Manchester orange 59 Sanna McLean 1:14.4 45
10 Derbyshire green 27 Lucy Berwick 1:15.4 42
11 Surrey yellow 101 Manon Bukasa-Muteba 1:15.5 40
12 Avon black 5 Lottie Rudd 1:15.9 38
13 Donegal grey 38 Daniella Jansen 1:16.3 36
14 Birmingham maroon 18 Grace Dowse 1:17.0 34
15 Great Manchester orange 57 Layla Wiseman 1:17.5 32
16 West Yorkshire blue 126 Bethan Morley 1:17.6 30
17 Hertfordshire red 81 Leah Cairns 1:17.9 28
18 Donegal grey 42 Amy Boyle Carr 1:18.5 26
19 Hertfordshire red 76 Jessica Emery 1:19.1 24
20 Tyne & Wear sky 114 Francesca Gray 1:19.4 22
21 Powys white 90 Rhian Farmer 1:20.2 20
22 Derbyshire green 36 Emily Croft 1:20.7 18



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Hampshire sand 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 140.0
2 09 Surrey yellow 1:32.0 0.0 1:32.0 130.0
3 04 Donegal grey 1:32.3 0.0 1:32.3 120.0
4 10 Tyne & Wear sky 1:32.9 0.0 1:32.9 110.0
5 01 Avon black 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 100.0
6 05 Great Manchester orange 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 90.0
7 02 Birmingham maroon 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 80.0
8 08 Powys white 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 70.0
9 11 West Yorkshire blue 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 60.0

10 03 Derbyshire green 1:35.7 0.0 1:35.7 50.0
11 07 Hertfordshire red 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Hampshire sand 42.9 42.5 42.5 140.0
2 09 Surrey yellow 43.2 42.5 42.5 130.0
3 02 Birmingham maroon 43.2 42.9 42.9 120.0
4 01 Avon black 42.8 43.2 43.2 110.0
5 03 Derbyshire green 43.4 43.4 43.4 100.0
6 05 Great Manchester orange 43.4 43.9 43.9 90.0
7 04 Donegal grey 44.0 0.0 44.0 80.0
8 08 Powys white 44.7 0.0 44.7 70.0
9 07 Hertfordshire red 45.1 0.0 45.1 60.0

10 11 West Yorkshire blue 48.2 0.0 48.2 50.0
11 10 Tyne & Wear sky 49.2 0.0 49.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Great Manchester orange 1:27.2 1:25.3 1:25.3 140.0
2 06 Hampshire sand 1:25.5 1:25.3 1:25.3 130.0
3 02 Birmingham maroon 1:25.4 1:25.8 1:25.8 120.0
4 09 Surrey yellow 1:25.8 1:26.4 1:26.4 110.0
5 01 Avon black 1:25.8 1:27.1 1:27.1 100.0
6 03 Derbyshire green 1:28.2 1:27.6 1:27.6 90.0
7 11 West Yorkshire blue 1:29.0 0.0 1:29.0 80.0
8 08 Powys white 1:30.0 0.0 1:30.0 70.0
9 07 Hertfordshire red 1:30.2 0.0 1:30.2 60.0

10 04 Donegal grey 1:31.0 0.0 1:31.0 50.0
11 10 Tyne & Wear sky 1:32.1 0.0 1:32.1 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon black 116
2 Derbyshire green 108
3 Hertfordshire red 96
4 Hampshire sand 80
5 Surrey yellow 78
6= Birmingham maroon 76
6= Great Manchester orange 76
8 West Yorkshire blue 68
9 Donegal grey 66

10 Tyne & Wear sky 54
11 Powys white 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon black 7 Anna Loughlin 10.43 60
2 Derbyshire green 31 Caitlin Emerson 9.95 58
3 Avon black 8 Lucy Oliver 9.64 56
4 Surrey yellow 97 India Dryburgh 9.39 54
5 Hertfordshire red 76 Jessica Emery 9.15 52
6 Derbyshire green 32 Emma Botham 9.10 50
7 Hampshire sand 71 Heather Cubbage 9.09 48
8 Birmingham maroon 14 Jayda Regis 8.61 46
9 Hertfordshire red 78 Shona Pybus 8.53 44

10 West Yorkshire blue 127 Georgia-May Codd 8.25 42
11 Great Manchester orange 54 Rebecca Hall 8.02 40
12 Donegal grey 47 Saoirse Bonner 8.01 38
13 Great Manchester orange 53 Evie Barclay 8.00 36
14 Tyne & Wear sky 115 Kate Somerville 7.55 34
15 Hampshire sand 64 Jade Clements 7.45 32
16 Birmingham maroon 21 Lemeyah Isaac 7.35 30
17 Donegal grey 48 Valisa O'Donnell 7.18 28
18 West Yorkshire blue 132 Marnie Leach 7.09 26
19 Surrey yellow 98 Isabella Bretherton 7.05 24
20 Powys white 95 Amy Owen 6.54 22
21 Tyne & Wear sky 110 Jade Stewart 6.00 20
22 Powys white 90 Rhian Farmer 5.19 18

Avon black 134 Lucy Oliver 8.84 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon black 109
2 Great Manchester orange 100
3 Birmingham maroon 90
4 Powys white 88
5 Hertfordshire red 86
6 Hampshire sand 79
7 Surrey yellow 78
8 Donegal grey 67
9 Derbyshire green 60

10 Tyne & Wear sky 58
11 West Yorkshire blue 43

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Avon black 9 Caroline Walder 90 60
2 Powys white 96 Kate Pugh 88 58
3 Great Manchester orange 50 Charlotte Plant 86 56

4= Birmingham maroon 18 Grace Dowse 84 53
4= Hampshire sand 61 Hannah Childs 84 53
6= Avon black 4 Sophie Parker 82 49
6= Hertfordshire red 75 Katie Liptrot 82 49
8= Donegal grey 43 Orfhlaith Winters 80 44
8= Great Manchester orange 56 Sophie Hall 80 44
8= Surrey yellow 107 Leila Ayimba-Golding 80 44
11 Tyne & Wear sky 117 Morgan Pearson 79 40

12= Birmingham maroon 20 Katie Lund 78 37
12= Hertfordshire red 84 Mollie Gumble 78 37
14 Surrey yellow 105 Bella Woodward 77 34

15= Derbyshire green 27 Lucy Berwick 76 30
15= Derbyshire green 33 Hannah Wyatt 76 30
15= Powys white 87 Ffion Lewis 76 30
18 Hampshire sand 69 Jasmyn Allen 73 26

19= Donegal grey 45 Aoise Willoughby 72 23
19= West Yorkshire blue 128 Gabrielle Dyson 72 23
21 West Yorkshire blue 130 Frances Parker 65 20
22 Tyne & Wear sky 111 Jessica Scott 63 18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Great Manchester orange 112
2 Surrey yellow 94
3 Hampshire sand 92
4 Birmingham maroon 88
5= Avon black 86
5= Donegal grey 86
7 Powys white 82
8 Tyne & Wear sky 70
9 Hertfordshire red 56

10 West Yorkshire blue 50
11 Derbyshire green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham maroon 13 Lauryn Walker 2.34 60
2 Great Manchester orange 51 Katie Shingler 2.30 58
3 Surrey yellow 104 Evelyne Adu-Poku 2.27 56
4 Great Manchester orange 60 Cath Giller 2.24 54
5 Hampshire sand 63 Lorna Dockerill 2.24 52
6 Donegal grey 44 Caoimhe Boyle 2.23 50
7 Individual 133 Achele Agada (N. Yorks) 2.23 0
8 Powys white 89 Savannah Evans 2.23 48
9 Tyne & Wear sky 112 Charlotte Youlden 2.23 46

10 Avon black 12 Holly Jones 2.22 44
11 Avon black 10 Tia Jackson 2.22 42
12 Hampshire sand 70 Natasha Palfrey 2.20 40
13 Surrey yellow 103 Safyre Willden-Pitter 2.18 38
14 Donegal grey 46 Ciara Curran 2.16 36
15 Powys white 91 Lucy Hinkley 2.15 34
16 West Yorkshire blue 121 Grace Plater 2.10 32
17 Hertfordshire red 80 Abigail Pickard 2.04 30
18 Birmingham maroon 24 Atiyah Skeete 2.04 28
19 Hertfordshire red 83 Lottie Julian 2.04 26
20 Tyne & Wear sky 114 Francesca Gray 2.04 24
21 Derbyshire green 30 Melissa Middleton 2.02 22
22 Derbyshire green 28 Hannha Barnden 2.00 20
23 West Yorkshire blue 131 Olivia Silverman 1.93 18

Avon black 136 Nia Thomas-White 2.21 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon black 114
2 Birmingham maroon 104
3 Hampshire sand 94
4 Great Manchester orange 84
5 Donegal grey 78
6 Powys white 74
7 Tyne & Wear sky 70
8 West Yorkshire blue 68
9 Surrey yellow 66

10 Hertfordshire red 54
11 Derbyshire green 52

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon black 1 Emma Bakare 7.66 60
2 Birmingham maroon 22 Iris Oliarnyk 7.39 58
3 Hampshire sand 67 Hollie Thurgood 6.92 56
4 Avon black 11 Charlotte Roberts 6.86 54
5 Powys white 93 Zoe Kuipers 6.66 52
6 Great Manchester orange 59 Sanna McLean 6.63 50
7 Donegal grey 37 Claire Doherty 6.61 48
8 Birmingham maroon 19 Sarah Russell 6.58 46
9 Tyne & Wear sky 109 Sophie Grigg 6.49 44

10 Surrey yellow 99 Georgia B-Robinson 6.49 42
11 West Yorkshire blue 124 Lois Logan 6.48 40
12 Hampshire sand 66 Madeleine Wilton 6.46 38
13 Hertfordshire red 73 Christa Hetherington 6.45 36
14 Great Manchester orange 49 Hannah Kelly 6.42 34
15 Derbyshire green 26 Lauren Hill 6.38 32
16 Donegal grey 40 Lauren Callaghan 6.34 30
17 West Yorkshire blue 123 Nadia Dawson 6.32 28
18 Tyne & Wear sky 116 Maddy Robinson 6.29 26
19 Surrey yellow 100 Poppy Russell 6.26 24
20 Powys white 92 Bethan Davies 5.90 22
21 Derbyshire green 29 Rebecca Wardle 5.82 20
22 Hertfordshire red 79 Jade Burrage 5.71 18



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2014 Under 13 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 5 Apr 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire red 102
2 Tyne & Wear sky 98
3 Birmingham maroon 96
4 Donegal grey 86
5 Avon black 84
6 Great Manchester orange 78
7 Hampshire sand 76
8= Surrey yellow 64
8= West Yorkshire blue 64
10 Derbyshire green 60
11 Powys white 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon black 3 Nina Nemi 66 60
2 Hertfordshire red 74 Amy Thurgood 64 58
3 Great Manchester orange 55 Stephanie Austin 60 56
4 Birmingham maroon 23 Kimberley Thomas 58 54
5 Donegal grey 42 Amy Boyle Carr 56 52
6 Tyne & Wear sky 118 Rebekah Biggs 53 50
7 Tyne & Wear sky 119 Chloe Thompson 53 48
8 Hampshire sand 72 Sarah Hunt 53 46
9 Hertfordshire red 77 Kirsten Brown 52 44

10 Birmingham maroon 15 Abigail Hazel 52 42
11 Derbyshire green 35 Florence Beedle 51 40
12 Surrey yellow 106 Michaella Pottinger 51 38
13 West Yorkshire blue 122 Ella McNamara 51 36
14 Donegal grey 39 Laura Crossan 51 34
15 Powys white 94 Ashlyn Brown 50 32
16 Hampshire sand 68 Freya Coe 49 30
17 West Yorkshire blue 129 Ellie Sumner 49 28
18 Surrey yellow 101 Manon Bukasa-Muteba 47 26
19 Avon black 2 Sadie Thompson-Quance 47 24
20 Great Manchester orange 57 Layla Wiseman 47 22
21 Derbyshire green 25 Libby Harrison 46 20
22 Powys white 88 Bethany Lloyd 43 18

Avon black 135 Isabelle Danila 48 0
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